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ALL LEVELS ARE IN METRES RELATED TO O.S.B.M. LOCATED ON
NORTH FACE OF No 52 LAMB'S CONDUIT STREET (Value 23.24m)
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Kitchen
Mosa tiles

Office
wooden floorboards
fit underfloor htg

Family Room
(wooden floor boards)
fit underfloor htg
steam off woodchip paper from ceiling

prop 2575

prop 2575

WG01

WG02

WG03

DG01

DG02

DG03

DG04

DG05

DG06

DG07

Room G.02

DG10

Room G.01
(wooden boards)
fit underfloor htg

Room G.03
Family Room
(wooden floorboards)
fit underfloor htg
steam off woodchip paper from ceilingRoom G.04

Room G.05

Room G.08

new steel 80mmSHS (concealed 
within existing hollow carved pilaster) 
to replace 152 UC post and 
associated cladding
refer to eng's details 13/80/SK8
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203x133x30UB above, refer to engineer's details

120x120x12.5 SHS, refer to engineer's details

12x175mm dp MS Flitch plate in 
existing wooden spine beam in 
ceiling

2nos. 180 x90 PFC's within ceiling

120x80x6.3RHS above, refer to engineer's details

1/12x175 dp ms plate either side of 
existing beam within ceiling

new steel 50x100mm RHS (S355 
Grade) concealed within back to 
back panelling
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SCALE: 1:50 @ A1, 1:100 @ A3 DATE : February 2013
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DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING. CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE.

Ground Floor  Plans31 Great James Street
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May 2013
Aug.2013

24.10.13

Issued for Planning Permission and Listed Building Consent
Fireplace Proposals Revised following asbestos removal which uncovered original fire 
surround in rear room, replace existing steel post with smaller section and strengthen 
existing spine beams as described in engineer's report
Steelwork updated

PLAN  SHOWING  STEELWORK IN CEILING ABOVE, REFER ALSO TO ENG'S  DWG 13/80/SK5




